
Bus Fares

Destination AM
(Depart)

Canton

!e Arc Je"erson
- St. Lawrence

(6 Commerce Lane)
8:38

Village Park 8:45
Save A Lot 8:53

Dept. of Social 
Services 9:00

Rennselaer Falls Falls Market & Deli 9:20
Heuvelton Stewart's Shops 9:40

Morristown Parkway Express 10:25

Ogdensburg
Claxton-Hepburn 

Hospital 10:38

Price Chopper 10:48

Canton Dept. of Social 
Services 11:17

Potsdam

Potsdam Walmart 11:33
Roxy !eater

(Bus Shelter Side) 11:43

Munson St.
Covered Stop 11:47

Save A Lot 11:55

Canton
!e Arc Je"erson

- St. Lawrence 
(6 Commerce Lane)

12:25 PM 
End

Destination AM
(Depart)

Canton

!e Arc Je"erson
- St. Lawrence

(6 Commerce Lane)
5:03

Dept. of Social Services 5:13

Village Park 5:15

Ogdensburg
Claxton-Hepburn 

Hospital 5:45

Price Chopper Plaza 5:55

Canton
Dept. of Social Services 6:36

Village Park 6:38
Flackville Tru North Pizza 6:55
Heuvelton Stewart's Shops 7:02
Kokomo SH 184 & Plimpton Rd 7:14

Heuvelton Across from Fire Station 7:23
Kendrew 
Corners SH 812 & Stevenson Rd 7:30

Canton

Dept. of Social Services 7:56
EJ Noble Medical 

Building 8:00

!e Arc Je"erson
- St. Lawrence 

(6 Commerce Lane)
8:10 End

Destination PM
(Depart)

Canton

!e Arc Je"erson
- St. Lawrence

(6 Commerce Lane)
2:30

Village Park 2:35
EJ Noble Medical 

Building **

Human Services Center 2:45

Dept. of Social
Services 2:51

Gouverneur

Gouverneur Hospital 3:26
Save A Lot 3:31

Clearview Motel **
Church Street 3:36
Price Chopper 3:46

Canton
Village Park 4:21

Dept. of Social
Services 4:28

Ogdensburg
Price Chopper Plaza 5:05

Claxton-Hepburn 
Hospital 5:20

Canton

Dept. of Social
Services 5:52

!e Arc Je"erson
- St. Lawrence 

(6 Commerce Lane)
6:00 End

Rennselaer Falls Falls Market & Deli 7:35

Dekalb Junction Town O#ces 7:45

Monday & !ursday only

Wednesday & Friday only

Dekalb Junction Crnr of 812 & USH 11 7:40

Tuesday only

Depeyster Corner CR 10 & 
Plimpton Rd 9:50

Monday, Wednesday,
!ursday, & Friday only

Tuesday only
Kokomo 
Corners

SH 184 &
Plimpton Rd. 9:50

Route #61 Shuttle Schedule (Monday - Friday)

**Stop available by request. Call 315-386-2600



Route #61
 Shuttle Schedule

www.slcnypublictransit.comSchedule updated on 3/16/2026

$2
One way

$36
20 rides

$53
30 rides

$68
40 rides

$2 One Way Trip

Bus Fares

St. Lawrence County Public Transit and 
Volunteer Transportation Center work in 
partnership to get residents to and from the 
nearest bus stop with the “First Mile, Last 
Mile” program! 
!is connector service is open to all St. Lawrence 
County residents free of charge with pickup 
and drop o" at home. Call the Volunteer 
Transportation Center at 315-644-6944 to learn 
more.

Need a ride
to the bus stop?

Please have exact fare or prepaid pass. 
Drivers do not have change.

Catch a Ride with
St. Lawrence County Public Transit!

• Visit Friends
• Shopping
• Restaurants
• Farmer’s Markets
• Health Services
• Entertainment

• Universities
• Ride to Work
• Movies 
• Fishing
• Hiking

!e Arc Je"erson - St. Lawrence operates the 
public transportation for St. Lawrence County. 
Buses are fully accessible and anyone may ride.

We can take you to:

In the rare circumstance of a 
cancellation, announcements 
will  be  shared  on  the 
Passio  Go!  app  and 
local television and 
radio stations.

For More Information:
315-386-2600

info@slcnypublictransit.com
  

@SLCNYPublicTransit• Riders should arrive ten 
minutes before departure

• Buses are wheelchair accessible
• Bike rack available




